

Paulding County Water System 240 Constitution Blvd

Dallas, GA 30132 (770)222-6868 • Fax (770)222-6867

I hereby authorize the Paulding County Water System to debit my account monthly for water and/or sewer from the account named below. The Paulding County Water System is also authorized to adjust any over/under payment, which has been made to my account. I will not hold Bank of North Georgia Bank or my bank liable for any erroneous debits or adjustments made by the Paulding County Water System, and I agree that the financial institution listed below may treat each such debit the same as if it were personally debited by me. This authorization will remain in effect until I have cancelled it in writing.

Name (Please Print) Social Security Number PCWS Account Number Street Address City, State Zip Code Home Phone Work Phone Bank Name Bank Route Number Bank Account Number Signature Date

Bank Draft Authorization Form

This form must be accompanied by a voided check.

(Please do not send a deposit slip as it is not accepted by the bank.)

Important Things to Remember:

*Please continue making payments until the following notice appears on your bill:

"DO NOT PAY-THIS AMOUNT WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM YOUR CHECKING ACCOUNT" *Remember that the amount deducted each month for your water/sewer service will vary. Although the amount of your bill probably doesn't change much from month to month, there is always the possibility of an unexpected increased charge due to a leak or additional usage.